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P
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Water is Our World

Women's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
1 AUG 2013 -11:15 4x200m Nage Libre Femmes Séries
Results Summary
EVENT NO. 26
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 7:42.08 15547 351.26 54735 CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
CR 7:42.08 1:55.47 3:51.26 5:47.35 CHN - China Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g Time
ehind
1 1 3 CHN-China 7:52.50 Q
YE Shiwen 0.75 27.22 56.73 1:26.73 1:57.43 1:57.43
SHAO Yiwen 0.35 27.30 57.75 1:27.79 1:57.69 3:55.12
GUO Junjun 0.26 27.07 57.08 1:27.67 1:58.26 5:53.38
ZHANG Wenqing 0.33 26.93 57.36 1:28.38 1:59.12 7:52.50
2 1 4 AUS - Australia 7:52.69 0.19 Q
ELMSLIE Brittany 0.71 27.14 56.65 1:26.79 1:57.70 1:57.70
MCKEON Emma 0.48 27.13 56.88 1:27.37 1:58.24 3:55.94
MATSUO Ami 0.43 27.54 57.76 1:28.15 1:58.61 5:54.55
COUTTS Alicia 0.25 26.65 56.31 1:27.07 1:58.14 7:52.69
3 2 4 USA - United States of America 7:53.03 0.53 Q
CHENAULT Chelsea 0.77 28.32 58.54 1:28.72 1:58.95 1:58.95
BISPO Karlee 0.55 27.44 57.29 1:27.42 1:57.74 3:56.69
DIRADO Madeline 0.38 27.79 57.84 1:28.16 1:58.48 5:55.17
MATTERN Jordan 0.52 27.70 57.45 1:27.60 1:57.86 7:53.03
4 2 2 ESP-Spain 7:54.90 240 Q
COSTA SCHMID Melanie 0.71 28.03 58.40 1:27.94 1:57.90 1:57.90
CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia 0.30 27.51 57.76 1:28.45 1:59.27 3:57.17
GOMEZ CORTES Beatriz 0.16 27.44 57.92 1:28.89 1:59.25 5:56.42
BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia 0.00 27.36 57.74 1:28.14 1:58.48 7:54.90
5 2 5 FRA - France 7:56.38 3.88 Q
BONNET Charlotte 0.75 28.01 58.24 1:28.50 1:58.31 1:58.31
LAZARE Mylene 0.34 27.55 57.68 1:28.55 1:59.81 3:58.12
MABBOUX Isabelle 0.15 26.46 56.32 1:28.31 2:01.14 5:59.26
BALMY Coralie 0.31 27.11 56.93 1:27.27 1:57.12 7:56.38
6 1 5 CAN -Canada 7:56.64 414 Q
CHEVERTON Samantha 0.66 27.96 57.78 1:28.09 1:58.95 1:58.95
ROJAS-JARDIN Barbara 0.17 27.46 57.43 1:28.02 1:58.43 3:57.38
MACLEAN Brittany 0.31 27.86 58.07 1:29.05 1:58.82 5:56.20
KING Savannah 0.14 27.76 58.23 1:29.38 2:00.44 7:56.64
7 2 6  JPN -Japan 7:56.86 436 Q
IGARASHI Chihiro 0.72 28.29 58.49 1:28.94 1:58.55 1:58.55
UEDA Haruka 0.39 27.74 58.41 1:29.56 1:59.56 3:58.11
MIYAMOTO Yasuko 0.11 27.50 57.44 1:28.58 1:59.06 5:57.17
TAKANO Aya 0.24 28.10 58.52 1:29.43 1:59.69 7:56.86
8 2 3 ITA-lItaly 7:57.41 491 Q
MIZZAU Alice 0.71 28.13 58.23 1:28.52 1:58.93 1:58.93
DE MEMME Martina 0.48 28.53 59.03 1:29.12 1:59.04 3:57.97
CARLI Diletta 0.44 28.27 59.20 1:30.11 2:00.49 5:58.46
PELLEGRINI Federica 0.38 27.45 58.22 1:28.72 1:58.95 7:57.41
9 1 6 RUS -Russia 7:59.12 6.62
ANDREEVA Viktoriia 0.74 27.66 57.02 1:27.78 1:58.40 1:58.40
POPOVA Veronika 0.36 27.87 58.11 1:28.82 1:58.38 3:56.78
BAKLAKOVA Mariya 0.38 28.65 59.49 1:30.45 2:00.38 5:57.16
YUSKOVA Ksenia 0.34 28.35 59.05 1:30.80 2:01.96 7:59.12
Timing & Data Handling by OMEGA
SWW412900_74B 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA THU 1 AUG 2013 11:36 Page 1/2
Official Partners
O Y k It r\ ; @ MYRTHA O s Eeda., FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
Nikon akult ENeTY POOLS’ OMEGA i RUSSIA 2015




15th FINA WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

BCAN S0I3

BARCELONA 2013

Event 26

Barcclona (€SP)
19th July - 4th August 2013

P
Fina

Water is Our World

Women's 4x200m Freestyle Heats
1 AUG 2013 - 11:15 4x200m Nage Libre Femmes Séries
Heats
Rank Heat Lane NOC/Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g Time
ehind
10 2 7 BRA - Brazil 8:09.47 16.97
CAVALHEIRO Jessica 0.83 28.36 58.81 1:30.93 2:02.72 2:02.72
LYRIO Manuella 0.22 28.21 58.55 1:29.76 2:00.64 4:03.36
OLIVEIRA Larissa 0.16 27.76 58.16 1:30.60 2:02.94 6:06.30
QUEIROZ Carolina 0.18 27.93 58.72 1:31.74 2:03.17 8:09.47
11 1 7 MEX - Mexico 8:11.56 19.06
IBANEZ LOPEZ Liliana 0.72 28.48 58.68 1:30.25 2:01.45 2:01.45
GONZALEZ RAMIREZ Maria 0.18 27.98 58.93 1:31.67 2:04.42 4:05.87
MEDRANO MUNOZ Rita 0.42 29.02 59.88 1:32.43 2:04.26 6:10.13
ESCOBAR TORRES Charetzeni Susana 0.47 29.01 59.76 1:30.88 2:01.43 8:11.56
12 1 2 SIN - Singapore 8:15.91 23.41
QUAH Ting Wen 0.69 28.53 59.51 1:30.92 2:02.70 2:02.70
LIM Shu-En Lynette -0.01 28.00 59.13 1:30.85 2:03.22 4:05.92
LIM Xiang Qi 0.12 28.19 59.82 1:31.93 2:04.59 6:10.51
ONG Chui Bin Mylene 0.31 28.04 59.68 1:32.04 2:05.40 8:15.91
13 2 1 KOR - Republic of Korea 8:32.98 40.48
PARK Jinyoung 0.65 28.35 1:00.12 1:33.50 2:08.20 2:08.20
HWANG Seojin 0.42 28.56 1:02.28 1:35.29 2:08.80 4:17.00
AN Sehyeon 0.46 28.92 1:02.46 1:36.22 2:09.16 6:26.16
HAN Nakyeong 0.57 28.84 1:00.71 1:33.81 2:06.82 8:32.98
LEGEND
Q Qualified for the next phase R.T. Reaction time
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